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Vorname
Achim
Fabian
David
Serin
Tim
Manuel
Benjamin
Kersten

Lorenz

Michael

Manuel

Jasha

Simon
Max
Fabian
Andreas
Philipp
Michael
Patrik
Cornelius

Sebastian

Christian

Patrick

Janis

Patrick

Nico-Marcel

Dennis

Sebastian

Eric

Max

Paul

Bjorn

Tobias

Lars

Robert

Michel

Christopher

Constantin

Stefan

Florian

Alexander

Christopher

Nikias

Paul

John André

Stefan

Tore

Timo

Jannick

Enno

Rene

Tjark

Matthias

Name
Burkart
Huber
Jesse
Almaz
Koch
Sautner
Essert
Thiele
Rombach
Neugebauer
Oschger
Sitterlin
Arnold
Klein
Bohm
Klopf
Knauer
Schwarzmann
Sylla
Rettner
Rockl
Pfeiffer
Jordan
Volker
Marseille
Winkler
Sckarbath
Wotschke
Gau
Hommel
Neumann
Straul
Barkschat
Telschow
Bolle
Koch

Leu
Liebenow
Morling
Bdgge
Basiy
Guhl
Arndt
Schneider
Kamna
Hetzinger
Jansen
Schuhmacher
Geisler
Quast
Klawonn
Amende
Heine

Ul7m

Verein

Radsport-Team Lutz
Radsport-Team Lutz
RRC Mannheim

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
RSV Ellmendingen

RSV Ellmendingen

RSV Oberhausen

RSV Oberhausen

RMSV Edelweil Witthau
RRC Endspurt Mannheim
RSC Friesenheim

RSV Edelweil? Achkarren
VC Hohentwiel Singen
Bike Sport Ansbach
Concordia Karbach
E-Racer Top Level Augsburg
RMV Concordia Strullendorf
RSC Kempten

RSV Rosenheim

TSV Werneck

Bike Sport Ansbach

RSG Lauf

RV Union 1886 Nirnberg
RV Viktoria Wombach

TV Miltenberg
AdW-Berlin

RSV-W.O. Berlin

AdW Berlin

AdW Berlin

Berliner TSC

Marzahner RC

LV

BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER
BER

SVg Zehlendorfer Eichhérnche BER

Frankfurter RC "90
Frankfurter RC "90
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus
Frankfurter RC "90
Frankfurter RC 90
Frankfurter RC 90
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RRG Bremen
RRG Bremen
RRG Bremen
RSC Rot Gold Bremen
Harburger RG
Harvestehuder RSV
RG Hamburg
Harburger RG
Harburger RG

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM
HAM



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107

Hendrik
Jan
Jan
Maximilian
Jonas
Johannes
Wenzel
Janwillem
Marvin
Timm
Richie
Hannes
Sebastian
Leo
Falko-Nils
Benjamin
Bastian
Simon
Jannik
Marius
Daniel
Philip
Marcel
Kai
Karl-Frederik
Maximilian
Hans
Lukas
Sven
Stefan
Frederik
Benedict
Constantin
Daniel
Stefan
Max
Raphael
Marvin
Jan
Daniel
Patrick
Lukas
Sebastian
Tobias
Sebastian
Marc

Francois
Raphael
Martin
Henrik

Daniel

Matti

Max
Patrick

Wilkens
Klecka
Konert
Jentzsch
Seubert

Wagner
Bohm-Graber

Sande, van der

Simon
Steinhagen
Junge
Grol3

Doop
Koenig
Koéhler
Rhein
Boeksch
Kohne
Evers
Tauchmann
Klemme
Mdller
Rudkowskil
Exner
Selchert
Juchmann
Pirius

LiR

Schoéne
Barufke
Dahmen
Jux

Jux

Mrosek
Oligschlager
Stahr
Shakoor
Pfannschilling
Radermacher
Scherring
Oeben
Brodel
Wichterich
Schweizer
Kuhnhardt
Fischer

Schmitt
Freienstein
Haas
Sawadsky

Zollstab
Bruckner
Frank
Nagler

Ul7m

Harburger RG
Harburger RG
RG Hamburg
RV Hochheim
RSC Reinheim 1980

RSC Wiesbaden
RSC Wiesbaden
RSG Frankfurt 1890

SV Dassow 25
SV Dassow 25
Bad Doberaner SV 90
Bad Doberaner SV 90
Bad Doberaner SV 90

RC Blau-Gelb Langenhagen

RSC Hildesheim
Panther Braunscheig
RSC Hildesheim
RSV Adler Goslar

RV Urania Delmenhorst

VCE Duderstadt
Endspurt Herford
Endspurt Herford
Heinrich.Boll Kdln
RC Neheim

RSG Harseweinkel
RSG Harsewinkel
RSG Hiirth

RSV Unna

RSV Unna

Titan Leverkusen
Titan Leverkusen
Titan Leverkusen
Titan Leverkusen
Titan Leverkusen
VCS Koéln

VIR Blttgen
Musketier Wuppertal
VCS Koln

VIR Buttgen

VIR Buttgen

VIR Buttgen

RSV Linden

RSV Oranien Nassau
RV Kerzenheim
RV Stelzenberg
RSV Linden 1906

RSV Linden 1906
RV 1906 Bann
RV 1906 Bann
VC Neuwied '81

Chemnitzer PSV
SC DHfK Leipzig
SC DHfK Leipzig
Dresdner SC 1898

HAM
HAM
HAM
HES
HES
HES
HES
HES
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
NDS
NDS
NDS
NDS
NDS
NDS
NDS
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
NRW
RLP
RLP
RLP
RLP
RLP

RLP
RLP
RLP
RLP

SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140

Toni
Thomas
Erik
Clemens
Felix
Philip
Toni
Maximilian
Marc
Finn-Nicklas
Philipp
Fabian
Felix
Felix
Phillip
Dennis
Lucas
Stefan
André
Philipp
Marc
Kevin
Jakob
Alexander
Martin
Sandro
Simon
Michael
Arne
Florian

Armin
Fabio
Marius

Bretschneider

Pfefferkorn
Bothe
Lemm
Kruger
Schier
Rogge
Vol3
Bovell
Michelau
Dieckmann
Thiel
Fischer
Hambsch
Schelter
Beyer
Hoffmann
Botticher
Henning
Burchert
Wallenta
Predatsch
Stasch
Krieger
Reinert
Melchien
Nuber
Schweizer
Dressler
Scheit

Hofbauer
Nappa

Jessenberger

Ul7m

ESV Lok Zwickau

RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstadt

SC DHfK Leipzig
SSV Heidenau
Genthiner RC 66

Harzer RSC Wernigerode

Magdeburger SV 90

FT Neumunster

Kiler RV

Radsport Team Libeck
Radsport Team Libeck
1. RSV 1886 Greiz
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RV Exleben

SSV Gera

TSV Breitenworbis
RSC Jena

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Neustadt (Orla)
RSV Pfeil Wingerode
RV Elxleben

RSC Komet Ludwigsburg

RSC Ludwigsburg
RSV Tailfingen
RU Wangen

RU Wangen

TSG Wilhelmsdorf
RSC Biberach
RSV Oschelbronn
RSV Oschelbronn

SSV Ulm 1846

SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAH
SAH
SAH
SCH
SCH
SCH
SCH
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB

WTB
WTB
WTB



